First Date

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1980
01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

Last Date

Scope/Content

Proposal from Hydraulic Research
Station - Wave Climate off the
Coast of Cornwall, contractual
arrangements

Interdepartmental Committee on
Biotechnology
Geothermal conference - general

Letters from the Public Severn
Barrage

Geothermal Energy - National R &
D programme post Downey
Domestic solid fuel appliance
approval scheme agendas,
minutes and correspondence
Implementation of Downey Energy
Conservation R & D

Renewable Energy R & D
programme - Accord advice
Downey Recommendations -
Management of ENT R & D
European Coal and Steel
Community - Coal Research in
The Common Market

Discussions with EEC leading
towards new non nuclear energy
R & D programme in 1979
Commission plans for non nuclear
energy R & D consultation

EEC Community regulations
No1302/78 projects to exploit
alternative sources - geothermal
energy

Further work on the Severn
Barrage following publication of
the SBC report

Patent - Modular Caisson

Wave Energy Steering Committee
- Wave Industrial group meetings
papers

Wave Energy Steering Committee
- Wave Data Group papers 1982

Accord (Fuel + Power) Business
Meeting 19th

ENCORD - Committee of Chief
Scientists on Energy R & D -
Steering Group on Energy
Conservation

ENCORD - Programme
Committee papers

Committee of Chief Scientist on
Energy R & D Standing Sub
Committee - Wind Energy
Steering Committee papers



01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982
01/01/1982

01/01/1982
01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1982

01/01/1981

Economic Development
Committee for mechanical
engineering mining machinery
sector working party

Select Committee on Welsh
Affairs - impact of European
communities on Wales

Coal Liquefaction Hening Lignite
Run - Working Party

Coal R & D Priorities
Gasification for Power Generation

Wave Power

Severn Barrage Yard LTD -
Roxborough Partners - A proposal
for a preliminary study of the use
of Steel Caison structures

Proposed Development of a SMW
Aero - Generator on Orkney:
Design Review group meetings -
correspondence

Proposed Development of a BMW
Aero - Generator on Orkney:
Design Review group meetings -
correspondence

Proposed Development of a SMW
Aero - Generator on Orkney:
Design Review group meetings -
papers

Proposed development of a 3-7
MW Aero Generator consortium
led by Taylor Woodrow Ltd
(Orkney)



File Reference Closure
ET 172/175/0139

ET 174/3/015

ET 152/173/01

ET 156/51/0129

ET 138/20/02

ET 143/44/02 Pt 1

ET 138/20/03

ET 150/4/02

ET 138/20/01

ET 112/45/01 Pt 6

ET 111/20/038

ET 111/20/075

ET 111/24/03

ET 51/3/023 PT B

ET 51/3/023/02
ET 51/3/07 PT G

ET 51/3/08 PT G

ET 4/1/046 Pt B

ET 20/03/029

ET 20/03/037

ET 20/03/039



ET 45/3/07 PT C

ET 45/3/012

ET 45/3/013 PT A

ET 45/20/086
ET 48/45/05

ET 51/03 Pt Q
ET 51/0116

ET 177/20/09

ET 177/20/010

ET 177/20/011

ET 177/20/04 Pt D



